}/grgggg?]p'g;%nsor Technologies Van d ag rap h

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire -
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom S T h I
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634900 e n SO r e C n O O I eS
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@vandagraphst.com
VAT Reg No: GB991168000
Company Reg No: 03116432
Eori No: GB991168000000

Contact Name

: Alexandre Fox

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 33489115140
M3S M3S
Le Diamant Le Diamant Account VST026
1 Chemin De Toulon 1 Chemin De Toulon Customer Reference FBC0977-1
Tourves Tourves
83170 83170 Da_te_ 15 Nov 2024
France France Priority 3
eori FR53923772700026 VAT FR58539237727

Priced In UK Pounds

Order Confirmation CST152385 Page 1

CPT Carriage Paid To M3S, France * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your VST Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@vandagraphst.com

Item Reference Description Quantity Unit
8010018 Oxygen Sensor - Triton T22D 100 29.35
8010018 Oxygen Sensor - Triton T22D 50 29.35
PPUPS6 Courier delivery - Standard. 1 0.00

Custom fees only to be charged to UPS Account Number 80X8A1

Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 03324095

IBAN GB32BUKB20784203324095

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions www.vandagraphst.com/terms.htm

Unit Vat

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

2,935.00

1,467.50

0.00

4,402.50
0.00
4,402.50



